

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3892/2007

B.L. PASSI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX DELHI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 06/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Lakshmikumara, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Ranu Purohit, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Sood, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R. Sobhashree, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the appellant in part.

List this matter 11.04.2017 as part heard on the top of the board.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)

COURT MASTER (CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER